

TOW TRUCK SERVICE

City of Port Aransas 710 W. Avenue A Port Aransas, TX 78373-4128

2013 Fee: \$110.00

Permit Holder Name:	
DBA:	
Address:	City/State/Zip:
24-Hour Phone #:	Office #:
TOW TRUCK INFORMATION	
YEAR:	MAKE:
MODEL:	COLOR SCHEME:
LICENSE PLATE #:	VIN #:
REGISTRATION EXPIRATION:	INSPECTION EXPIRATION:
TDLR#:	EXPIRATION DATE:
VEHICLE STORAGE FACILITY	
Vehicle Storage Facility Used:	
Address:	City/State/Zip:
24-Hour Phone #:	TDLR VSF#:
Pursuant to the Port Aransas Code of Ordinances, the fee of \$110.00 is attached for Tow Truck Service Permit. I, the undersigned applicant, further state that I have received a copy of Port Aransas, Texas, Code of Ordinances, Part II, Port Aransas City Code, Chapter 12 "Licenses and Business Regulations", Article VII. "Vehicles for Hire", Division 3. "Tow Truck Service".	
Signature of Owner Requesting Permit:	
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
Approved:	Date:
(City Manager)	
Year Issued:	PERMIT #: